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# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DALLAKJAN, Armen ARM 17-04-2000
2 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 242 13-02-2000
3 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 11 13-03-2000
4 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 80 19-11-2000
5 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 90 23-02-2000
6 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 129 24-05-2000
7 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 144 04-02-2002
8 BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 51 30-06-2000
9 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan BUL 204 17-01-2001
10 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 132 23-01-2000
11 POPOV, Emanuil BUL 335 16-04-2002
12 SLAVCHEV, Ivan BUL 203 07-01-2002
13 CHREN, Simon CZE 159 22-12-2001
14 KONIG, Robert CZE 66 19-04-2000
15 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 77 16-10-2000
16 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 93 06-08-2002
17 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 16 16-06-2000
18 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 53 15-09-2000
19 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 32 30-06-2000
20 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 19 15-05-2001
21 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 643 25-02-2001
22 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 417 17-04-2001
23 LACASTA, Daniel ESP 329 05-05-2000
24 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA, Jules FRA 18 19-09-2000
25 ROBIN, Noe Mandiogou FRA 30 08-08-2000
26 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 9 15-09-2000
27 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 14 09-02-2000
28 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 78 17-02-2000
29 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 74 25-04-2001
30 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 73 20-04-2000
31 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 76 14-06-2000
32 ZHUZHUNASHVILI, Temur GEO 523 16-05-2000
33 BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 59 07-03-2002
34 ERCAN, Kerem GER 12 14-04-2001
35 PRAUS, Markus GER 15 03-07-2001
36 SCHRAMM, Nils-Michael GER 69 23-07-2000
37 FATOUROS, Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 54 15-04-2000
38 GIANNOS RIZOS, Ilias GRE 123 12-01-2001
39 MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE 147 28-06-2000
40 PIKOULIS, Vasileios GRE 200 13-01-2001
41 BEKE, Vince HUN 234 17-02-2000
42 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 188 29-06-2000
43 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 89 01-03-2000
44 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 98 11-02-2003
45 BALZAM, Hadar ISR 537 13-02-2000
46 ELKAYAM, Ohad ISR 696 18-08-2000
47 GOREN, Raz ISR 112 27-01-2001
48 TALMON, Omer Orel ISR 26-05-2000
49 DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 31 23-09-2001
50 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 62 17-04-2000
51 PISTORIO, Federico ITA 84 10-11-2000
52 STELLA, Alessandro ITA 23 10-01-2000
53 ROTARU, Nicolae MDA 704 03-09-2001
54 TANASE, Mihai MDA 197 30-11-2001
55 DUALEH, Quincy NED 92 31-08-2001
56 GIACON, Daniel NED 82 25-11-2000
57 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 131 03-12-2000
58 WEBER, Daan NED 65 05-01-2001
59 BEM, Maciej POL 63 31-03-2001
60 GOC, Bartosz POL 55 15-01-2000
61 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 46 05-10-2000
62 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 48 12-01-2000
63 CHARREU, Antonio POR 239 02-12-2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 MACEDO, Luis POR 380 23-11-2000
65 MURTEIRA, Jose POR 26-07-2001
66 PEDRO, Tomas POR 655 17-03-2001
67 IONICA, Andrei ROU 42 13-02-2000
68 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 8 21-07-2001
69 ROSU, Silviu ROU 6 16-03-2000
70 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 87 19-04-2001
71 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 5 23-03-2000
72 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 17 14-01-2002
73 MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 4 12-09-2000
74 TROSHIN, Ivan RUS 2 12-04-2000
75 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO 432 29-11-2000
76 CUK, Veljko SRB 3 26-01-2000
77 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 36 01-06-2000
78 KARAVIDIN, Dina SRB 110 09-06-2000
79 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 346 15-08-2002
80 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 61 23-03-2000
81 BERGGREN, Carl SWE 223 05-10-2000
82 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 192 28-02-2001
83 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 81 08-03-2001
84 KAMAKGUL, Asrin TUR 201 14-03-2001
85 KATIRCI, Berkay TUR 99 06-03-2000
86 TORU, Emir TUR 198 06-07-2001
87 YILDIZ, Korel TUR 241 22-11-2000
88 HOYDA, Danyyil UKR 167 20-02-2000
89 IURIN, Igor UKR 91 17-10-2000
90 SKOPETS, Maksym UKR 339 18-04-2000
91 TKACH, Daniil UKR 243 17-12-2002



13 pools of 7
70 (76.92% of 91) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 TROSHIN, Ivan RUS 2
2 CUK, Veljko SRB 3
3 MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 4
4 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 5
5 ROSU, Silviu ROU 6
6 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 8
7 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 9
8 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 11
9 ERCAN, Kerem GER 12
10 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 14
11 PRAUS, Markus GER 15
12 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 16
13 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 17
14 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA, Jules FRA 18
15 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 19
16 STELLA, Alessandro ITA 23
17 ROBIN, Noe Mandiogou FRA 30
18 DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 31
19 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 32
20 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 36
21 IONICA, Andrei ROU 42
22 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 46
23 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 48
24 BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 51
25 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 53
26 FATOUROS, Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 54
27 GOC, Bartosz POL 55
28 BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 59
29 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 61
30 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 62
31 BEM, Maciej POL 63
32 WEBER, Daan NED 65
33 KONIG, Robert CZE 66
34 SCHRAMM, Nils-Michael GER 69
35 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 73
36 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 74
37 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 76
38 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 77
39 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 78
40 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 80
41 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 81
42 GIACON, Daniel NED 82
43 PISTORIO, Federico ITA 84
44 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 87
45 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 89
46 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 90
47 IURIN, Igor UKR 91
48 DUALEH, Quincy NED 92
49 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 93
50 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 98
51 KATIRCI, Berkay TUR 99
52 KARAVIDIN, Dina SRB 110
53 GOREN, Raz ISR 112
54 GIANNOS RIZOS, Ilias GRE 123
55 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 129
56 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 131
57 NIKOLOV, Vichko BUL 132
58 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 144
59 MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE 147
60 CHREN, Simon CZE 159
61 HOYDA, Danyyil UKR 167
62 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 188
63 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 192



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 TANASE, Mihai MDA 197
65 TORU, Emir TUR 198
66 PIKOULIS, Vasileios GRE 200
67 KAMAKGUL, Asrin TUR 201
68 SLAVCHEV, Ivan BUL 203
69 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan BUL 204
70 BERGGREN, Carl SWE 223
71 BEKE, Vince HUN 234
72 CHARREU, Antonio POR 239
73 YILDIZ, Korel TUR 241
74 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 242
75 TKACH, Daniil UKR 243
76 LACASTA, Daniel ESP 329
77 POPOV, Emanuil BUL 335
78 SKOPETS, Maksym UKR 339
79 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 346
80 MACEDO, Luis POR 380
81 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 417
82 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO 432
83 ZHUZHUNASHVILI, Temur GEO 523
84 BALZAM, Hadar ISR 537
85 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 643
86 PEDRO, Tomas POR 655
87 ELKAYAM, Ohad ISR 696
88 ROTARU, Nicolae MDA 704
89 TALMON, Omer Orel ISR
90 DALLAKJAN, Armen ARM
91 MURTEIRA, Jose POR



European Cadet CH
Tuesday, February 28, 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

TROSHIN, Ivan RUS

FATOUROS, Dimitrios Stylianos GRE

GOC, Bartosz POL

MACEDO, Luis POR

GOREN, Raz ISR

KARAVIDIN, Dina SRB

SKOPETS, Maksym UKR

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (CZE)

GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP

KATIRCI, Berkay TUR

POPOV, Emanuil BUL

GIANNOS RIZOS, Ilias GRE

CUK, Veljko SRB

RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN

BOROWIAK, Arwen GER

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):
GEROSSIDERIS, Efstathios (GRE)

SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE

BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR

RUSKI, Mateja SRB

SZEMES, Gergo HUN

CRISMER, Augustin BEL

MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS

LACASTA, Daniel ESP



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus (GER)

MOHORKO, BORUT SLO

MARINI, Tommaso ITA

IONICA, Andrei ROU

BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS

TKACH, Daniil UKR

DUALEH, Quincy NED

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV, Mihail (MDA)

BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT

ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL

WEBER, Daan NED

ZHUZHUNASHVILI, Temur GEO

NIJS, Mathieu BEL

ROSU, Silviu ROU

TOTUSEK, Marek CZE

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

CIVIERO, Ambre (SUI)

JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED

BALZAM, Hadar ISR

PIRVA, Alexandru ROU

KONIG, Robert CZE

YILDIZ, Korel TUR

JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL

IURIN, Igor UKR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB

SCHAUER, Moritz AUT

MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE

BEM, Maciej POL

BEKE, Vince HUN

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP

SAVIN, Rafael FRA

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

ELKAYAM, Ohad ISR

VALEUR, Maxim DEN

CHREN, Simon CZE

CHARREU, Antonio POR

LECHNER, Moritz AUT

NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN

SCHRAMM, Nils-Michael GER

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek (POL)

DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

HOWLETT, Edmund GBR

HOYDA, Danyyil UKR

BERGGREN, Carl SWE

PISTORIO, Federico ITA

PEDRO, Tomas POR

ERCAN, Kerem GER

ROBIN, Noe Mandiogou FRA



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA

DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA

SIRB, Alexandru ROU

ROTARU, Nicolae MDA

NIKOLOV, Kaloyan BUL

MAIOR, Matyas HUN

GAUTAM, Brij GBR

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):
ALVES, Alfredo (POR)

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

PRAUS, Markus GER

JOLLEY, Isaac GBR

ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE

TALMON, Omer Orel ISR

SLAVCHEV, Ivan BUL

GIACON, Daniel NED

WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

GROSS, Gregory (ISR)

TESARIK, Daniel CZE

TANASE, Mihai MDA

KAMAKGUL, Asrin TUR

STELLA, Alessandro ITA

LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN

DALLAKJAN, Armen ARM

WESTESSON, Malte SWE



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

MURTEIRA, Jose POR

LEHNER, Kilian AUT

TORU, Emir TUR

KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS

ASHBY, Douglas GBR

ANDRIAMAMPIANINA, Jules FRA

PIKOULIS, Vasileios GRE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GIACON, Daniel NED 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 CUK, Veljko SRB 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3T TROSHIN, Ivan RUS 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T ERCAN, Kerem GER 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
6 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
7 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
8 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 6 1.00 29 11 +18 Advanced
9 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 5 0.83 29 9 +20 Advanced
11 ROSU, Silviu ROU 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
12 DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
13 STELLA, Alessandro ITA 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
14 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
15 ROBIN, Noe Mandiogou FRA 5 0.83 25 13 +12 Advanced
16 CHARREU, Antonio POR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
17T BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
17T BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
20 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 5 0.83 25 23 +2 Advanced
21 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
22 WEBER, Daan NED 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
23 KARAVIDIN, Dina SRB 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
24 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
25 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA, Jules FRA 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
26 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
27 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 4 0.67 27 21 +6 Advanced
28 GOC, Bartosz POL 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
29T ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
29T KATIRCI, Berkay TUR 4 0.67 23 18 +5 Advanced
31 DALLAKJAN, Armen ARM 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
32 YILDIZ, Korel TUR 4 0.67 24 25 -1 Advanced
33 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 3 0.50 23 17 +6 Advanced
34 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 3 0.50 22 17 +5 Advanced
35 PRAUS, Markus GER 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
36 IURIN, Igor UKR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
37 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
38 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
39 BEM, Maciej POL 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
40 TANASE, Mihai MDA 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
41 HOYDA, Danyyil UKR 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
42 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
43 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
44 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
45 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
46T NIJS, Mathieu BEL 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
46T GOREN, Raz ISR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
48 MURTEIRA, Jose POR 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
49T LEHNER, Kilian AUT 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
49T GAUTAM, Brij GBR 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
51T MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
51T PISTORIO, Federico ITA 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
53 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
54 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
55 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 3 0.50 20 26 -6 Advanced
56 TKACH, Daniil UKR 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
57 IONICA, Andrei ROU 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
58 BALZAM, Hadar ISR 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced
59 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 2 0.33 21 23 -2 Advanced
60 SCHRAMM, Nils-Michael GER 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
61 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
62 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
63 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
65 LACASTA, Daniel ESP 2 0.33 16 23 -7 Advanced
66 KAMAKGUL, Asrin TUR 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
67 SKOPETS, Maksym UKR 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
68 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
69 DUALEH, Quincy NED 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Advanced
70 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Advanced
71 BERGGREN, Carl SWE 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
72 ELKAYAM, Ohad ISR 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
73 MACEDO, Luis POR 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
74T TORU, Emir TUR 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
74T GIANNOS RIZOS, Ilias GRE 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
76 BEKE, Vince HUN 1 0.17 14 25 -11 Eliminated
77 PIKOULIS, Vasileios GRE 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
78 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
79 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
80T TALMON, Omer Orel ISR 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
80T ROTARU, Nicolae MDA 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
82 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan BUL 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
83 FATOUROS, Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
84 PEDRO, Tomas POR 1 0.17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
85 KONIG, Robert CZE 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
86 SLAVCHEV, Ivan BUL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
87T ZHUZHUNASHVILI, Temur GEO 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
87T POPOV, Emanuil BUL 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
87T CHREN, Simon CZE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
90 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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Ref: GEROSSIDERIS, Efstathios (GRE)
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(55) GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro55
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POL

HUN
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(55) GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro
ESP

FRA

FRA

AUT

ISR

BLR

ARM

FRA

BEL

TUR

SRB



Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Assist: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Assist: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

1

Finals

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Assist: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Assist: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

1

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Assist: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)
Assist: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) ANDRIAMAMPIANINA, Jules

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

2

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

3

Ref: GEROSSIDERIS, Efstathios (GRE)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

4

Table of 8

NED

(8) ANDRIAMAMPIANINA, Jules
FRA

RUS

GER

RUS

ITA

FRA

FRA
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MARINI, Tommaso ITA 17-04-2000
2 TROSHIN, Ivan RUS 12-04-2000
3T ROBIN, Noe Mandiogou FRA 08-08-2000
3T ANDRIAMAMPIANINA, Jules FRA 19-09-2000
5 GIACON, Daniel NED 25-11-2000
6T ERCAN, Kerem GER 14-04-2001
6T MYLNIKOV, Vladislav RUS 12-09-2000
8 SAVIN, Rafael FRA 15-09-2000
9 DI TOMMASO, Alessio ITA 23-09-2001
10 STELLA, Alessandro ITA 10-01-2000
11 BOROWIAK, Arwen GER 07-03-2002
12 WEBER, Daan NED 05-01-2001
13 WINTERBERG-POULSEN, Jonas DEN 15-05-2001
14 SEYTOR, Kim-Ulric FRA 09-02-2000
15 BEM, Maciej POL 31-03-2001
16 PISTORIO, Federico ITA 10-11-2000
17 CUK, Veljko SRB 26-01-2000
18 KRAVTSOV, Danila RUS 14-01-2002
19 MAIOR, Matyas HUN 29-06-2000
20 ROSU, Silviu ROU 16-03-2000
21 LECHNER, Moritz AUT 13-03-2000
22 JOLLEY, Isaac GBR 14-06-2000
23 BORODACHEV, Kirill RUS 23-03-2000
24 VALEUR, Maxim DEN 30-06-2000
25 GOC, Bartosz POL 15-01-2000
26 ZAKRZEWSKI, Jan POL 12-01-2000
27 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 08-03-2001
28 IURIN, Igor UKR 17-10-2000
29 PIRVA, Alexandru ROU 21-07-2001
30 GOREN, Raz ISR 27-01-2001
31 GAUTAM, Brij GBR 25-04-2001
32 IONICA, Andrei ROU 13-02-2000
33 JURKIEWICZ, Jan POL 05-10-2000
34 JANICIJEVIC, Petar SRB 01-06-2000
35 CHARREU, Antonio POR 02-12-2002
36 BIALIAYEV, Raman BLR 30-06-2000
37 KARAVIDIN, Dina SRB 09-06-2000
38 NEDELJKOVIC, Mateja HUN 01-03-2000
39 KATIRCI, Berkay TUR 06-03-2000
40 DALLAKJAN, Armen ARM 17-04-2000
41 YILDIZ, Korel TUR 22-11-2000
42 PRAUS, Markus GER 03-07-2001
43 AHLSTEDT, Eimer SWE 23-03-2000
44 ASHBY, Douglas GBR 17-02-2000
45 TANASE, Mihai MDA 30-11-2001
46 HOYDA, Danyyil UKR 20-02-2000
47 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 06-08-2002
48 SZEMES, Gergo HUN 11-02-2003
49 LANG, Jacob Brandt DEN 16-06-2000
50 NIJS, Mathieu BEL 04-02-2002
51 MURTEIRA, Jose POR 26-07-2001
52 LEHNER, Kilian AUT 19-11-2000
53 MAVRIDIS, Damianos GRE 28-06-2000
54 JANS-KOHNEKE, Teun NED 03-12-2000
55 SCHAUER, Moritz AUT 23-02-2000
56 GARCIA MORENO, Alejandro ESP 17-04-2001
57 TKACH, Daniil UKR 17-12-2002
58 BALZAM, Hadar ISR 13-02-2000
59 SIRB, Alexandru ROU 19-04-2001
60 HOWLETT, Edmund GBR 20-04-2000
61 CRISMER, Augustin BEL 24-05-2000
62 LACASTA, Daniel ESP 05-05-2000
63 BURGSTALLER, Johannes AUT 13-02-2000



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 DUALEH, Quincy NED 31-08-2001
65 SCHRAMM, Nils-Michael GER 23-07-2000
66 RYKIND-BLARKE, Christoffer DEN 15-09-2000
67 ISAKSSON, Hugo SWE 28-02-2001
68 KAMAKGUL, Asrin TUR 14-03-2001
69 SKOPETS, Maksym UKR 18-04-2000
70 MOHORKO, BORUT SLO 29-11-2000
71 BERGGREN, Carl SWE 05-10-2000
72 ELKAYAM, Ohad ISR 18-08-2000
73 MACEDO, Luis POR 23-11-2000
74T TORU, Emir TUR 06-07-2001
74T GIANNOS RIZOS, Ilias GRE 12-01-2001
76 BEKE, Vince HUN 17-02-2000
77 PIKOULIS, Vasileios GRE 13-01-2001
78 TESARIK, Daniel CZE 16-10-2000
79 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, Erik ESP 25-02-2001
80T TALMON, Omer Orel ISR 26-05-2000
80T ROTARU, Nicolae MDA 03-09-2001
82 NIKOLOV, Kaloyan BUL 17-01-2001
83 FATOUROS, Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 15-04-2000
84 PEDRO, Tomas POR 17-03-2001
85 KONIG, Robert CZE 19-04-2000
86 SLAVCHEV, Ivan BUL 07-01-2002
87T ZHUZHUNASHVILI, Temur GEO 16-05-2000
87T POPOV, Emanuil BUL 16-04-2002
87T CHREN, Simon CZE 22-12-2001
90 RUSKI, Mateja SRB 15-08-2002
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1
ALVES, Alfredo POR B 00837553 Ref: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim-Claus GER B 00692696 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
CIVIERO, Ambre SUI 00690814 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 00831093 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1
GEROSSIDERIS, Efstathios GRE B 00689295 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI, Marek POL B 00690010 Ref: 1
GROSS, Gregory ISR B 00689794 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KRALIK, Andrej SVK B 00690500 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 00002434 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 00002618 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV, Mihail MDA B 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS 00836994 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
SAVCHEVA, Evelina BUL B 26091979003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 00689250 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1



Finals
Ref: 1

Assist: 1

Video: 1

Assist: 1


